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         Pfostenlage
Handläufe-Brüstungen
         Anbaugeräte

1

2

3

4

5

Handl. Typ 2
42 1045 0012 unten
Handl. Typ 2 unten

42 1042 0014 oben
Handl. Typ 2 oben
Handl. Typ 1

42 1042 0014 oben
Handl. Typ 2 oben
Handl. Typ 1

Handl. Typ 2
Handl. Typ 2 unten

42 1042 0004 oben
Handl. Typ 3 oben
42 1045 0010 unten
Handl. Typ 1 unten

42 1101 0303

42 1405 0000

40 3100 0001

42 1341 0001

42 1500 0031

40 1300 0013
Kette L=2230




